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All the Concerned are hereby informed that the revised Incubation Committee for session will constitute of the following member: 

3. 

1. 

2 

4. 

S. 

Copy to: 

6. 

8. 

9 

7 

Name 

Dr. Navjot Singh Sethi 

Dr. Anita Rani 

Dr. Pradcep Bhatia 

Mrs. Vandna 

Dr. Munish Kumar Thakur 

Mr. Maneesh Banyal 

Ms. Khushi Rani 

Ms. Yashashvi Bali 

Mr. Hardeep Shcoran 

THL KNOWLLDGL EXPERTS 

IEC 

The CEO.( For information only) 
OSD, (For information only) 

Notification 

The Dean Academic Affairs. 

Designation 
Associate Professor 

Pharmacy 
Assistant Professor 

Chemistry 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Humanities 

Assistant Professor 
mathematics 

Assistant Professor 

The Vice Chancellor, (For information only) 

Physics 

Pharmacy 
Assistant Professor 

Commerce & 

The Hon'ble Chancellor, (For information only) 

Assistant Protessor 
Manayement 

Assistant Professor-HM 
Pharmacy 

The Pro Vice Chancellor, (For information only) 

All Teaching and Non-Teaching staff members. 
Guard File. 

Dated:-07.08.2024 

Position 

Coordinator 

Co-Coordinator 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Registrar 
Registrar 
IEC Unie:. ity 
Kall-jhind. Badli (ILP.) 
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